Labmix

find your standards

Gold Ore, CRM, OTH, Powder

Art. ID
Unit
Deliverydetails

Text/Information

USZ-41-2006-250G

250 g (powder)

Labmix24 GmbH
Kesseldorfer Rott 24
46499 Hamminkeln
Germany

No Dangerous Good /not restricted

Analyte/Parameter
Loss on Ignition (LOI)
Al203

Gold (Au)

Barium (Ba)

CaO

Cobalt (Co)
Chromium (Cr)
Copper (Cu)

K20

MgO

MnO
Molybdenum (Mo)
Na20

Nickel (Ni)

P205

Lead (Pb)

SO3

Sio2

Strontium (Sr)
TiO2

Vanadium (V)
Zinc (Zn)

Zirconium (Zr)

CAS number

[7440-57-5]

[7440-39-3]

[7440-48-4]

[7440-47-3]

[7440-50-8]

[1309-48-4]

[7439-98-7]

[7440-02-0]

[7439-92-1]

[7440-24-6]

[7440-62-2]
[7440-66-6]
[7440-67-7]

Concentration/Value
5,43
14,58
0,000091
0,0249
3,14
0,00243
0,00993
0,75
2,81
5,52
0,12
0,00518
2,36
0,00254
0,27
0,0027
3,87
52,09
0,0259
0,93
0,0335
0,0136

0,00783
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